
21 Water tank
Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Walk behind \ BD 750 BAT *EU \ Spare parts list BR/BD 750 BAT \ Water tank \ Water tank

Valid on 11.08.2023 Page 1 / 3



21 Water tank
Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Walk behind \ BD 750 BAT *EU \ Spare parts list BR/BD 750 BAT \ Water tank \ Water tank

Valid on 11.08.2023 Page 2 / 3

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit valid until Foot note text
1 6.630-203.0 Micro switch only for replacement 1 PC 12140
2 7.306-045.0 Cylinder head screw M2x20-4.8-A2K DIN 84 2 PC 12140
3 7.311-074.0 Hexagon nut M 2-8-A2E ISO 4032 2 PC 12140
4 7.312-053.0 Washer 2,5-200HV-A3E ISO 7089 2 PC 12140
5 5.363-547.0 Joint ring 1 PC
6 6.362-090.0 O-Ring seal 46,0 X 3,0-NBR 70 1 PC
7 7.303-107.0 Screw 5x16 -10.9-P2R (K-In6Rd) 12 PC QUANTITY ACCORDING TO DEMAND
8 5.001-888.0 Plate 328 1 PC
9 6.362-631.0 O-Ring seal 58,0 X 2,5 1 PC
10 5.390-521.0 Label 2 PC
11 6.390-734.0 Drain hose DN38 1 PC OIL RESISTANT
14 6.390-215.0 Soundproof hose 1 PC
15 6.641-474.0 Cable tape 8-210 1 PC
16 6.490-036.0 Vacuum motor 24V 550W 1 PC

Item text1: //1.259-111.0
16 6.490-190.0 Vacuum motor electronic commutating 24V 1 PC
17 5.308-056.0 Stud bolt 3 PC
17 5.308-066.0 Stud bolt 3 PC

Item text1: //1.259-111.0
18 6.339-021.0 Rubber buffer 2xM6-D20 H15 3 PC
20 7.312-276.0 Washer 6 -200HV-A2E ISO7093-1 3 PC
21 7.311-003.0 Hexagon nut M6 -8-A2E ISO 4032 3 PC
22 6.368-076.0 Ornamental hub cap D10/D12 1 PC 12140
23 7.303-065.0 Sheet metal screw ST3,5X25-ST-ZNBHL ISO

14585
1 PC 12140

24 6.389-898.0 Hose stem 1 PC 12140
25 7.777-999.0 Stockpiling discontinued 1 PC 12140
26 5.035-459.0 Coupler piece ball valve 1 PC 12140
27 7.777-999.0 Stockpiling discontinued 1 PC 12140
28 6.412-289.0 Ball valve 1 PC 12140
29 6.390-002.0 Angle bushing 3 PC QUANTITY ACCORDING TO DEMAND
30 7.777-999.0 Stockpiling discontinued 1 PC 12140
31 5.390-417.0 Label waste water 1 PC



21 Water tank
Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Walk behind \ BD 750 BAT *EU \ Spare parts list BR/BD 750 BAT \ Water tank \ Water tank

Valid on 11.08.2023 Page 3 / 3

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit valid until Foot note text
32 5.321-509.0 Handhold 1 PC 12140
33 4.390-004.0 Suction hose complete oil resistant 1 PC OIL RESISTANT
33 4.390-008.0 Suction hose complete 1 PC STANDARD
34 5.061-374.0 Sheet metal component discharge 1 PC
35 7.304-395.0 Hexagonal head screw M8x16-8.8-A2E ISO 2 PC
36 7.312-004.0 Washer 8 -200HV-A3E ISO 7089 2 PC
40 7.777-999.0 Stockpiling discontinued 1 PC 12140
41 5.470-034.0 Coupler 1 PC 12140
42 5.332-290.0 Helical spring 1 PC 12140
43 5.380-554.0 Label Frischwasserzulauf 1 PC
44 5.385-368.0 Label set complete 1 PC
46 6.388-248.0 Hose DN12,7 1 m TO ORDER AS CUT GOODS
47 6.388-408.0 T-Hose nozzle 1/2" 1 PC
48 7.777-999.0 Stockpiling discontinued 1 PC 13189
49 5.380-552.0 Label Wassermenge BR/BD 750 1 PC 12140
50 5.390-416.0 Label suction bar 1 PC
51 5.031-215.0 Screen 1 PC 12140
52 6.413-539.0 Stop cock G 1/2" 1 PC
53 5.017-710.0 Angle closure 1 PC

Item text1: //1.259-105/ -106.0
54 6.362-474.0 O-Ring seal 68,0 X 4,0 1 PC
55 5.009-735.0 Plate screen Befuellsystem 1 PC
56 5.363-574.0 Joint ring 1 PC

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

